

The Order of the Daughters of the Holy Cross

DISPOSITION OF THE CROSS OF THE ORDER

The Cross is the property of The Order of the Daughters of the Holy Cross and may only be worn by a member of The Order. It may be interred with the Daughter or returned to the Membership Chairperson.

Please inform family members of your preference. It is suggested that a copy of this form be given to your designated executor.

Upon my death, I request that the cross of The Order be:

Buried with me or attached to a suitable marker or urn.

Returned to the Provincial Membership Chair and made available as a pre-loved cross.

Member Name:

Signature of Member:

Date:

For questions, email the Membership Chair at membership@daughtershc.org

DHC009 revised 8/11/2023